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1\ 2.oldal

DUCTAVOL SAGOK
Z37 Tol csva
Azonositd, név: 1434 Balazsi Istvan

3934 Tolcsva D6zsa Gy. u. 80. EKoord: 48°18°56,3" KKoord: 21°27°12,7"
Aachen 1141016 m Agfalva 374665 m Agfalva-orszagh 381942 m Alland 401891 m
Amberg 709967 m Amstetten 489679 m Arendonk 1221583 m As 704969 m
Aschaffenburg 915161 m Aurach 821533 m Babolna 269320 m Baia Mare 172462 m
Balassagyarmat 164472 m Balf 364774 m Barcs 399237 m Barth 906769 m
Baruth 702640 m Battonya 229048 m Bautzen 604793 m Békéscsaba 184214 m
Benesov 519334 m Beograd 394301 m Beregsurany 82742 m Berettyodujfalu 119724 m
Berlin-Fahrland 759096 m Bicske 229886 m Biharkeresztes 132707 m Brandenburg 779259 m
Bratislava 328690 m Breclav 339815 m Bremen 1024558 m Brno 369767 m
Bruck an der Le 350373 m Bruxelles 1264034 m Bucuresti 550431 m Budadrs 208721 m
Budapest-Cinko 186424 m Bujanovac 651648 m Celje 520029 m Ceska Lipa 564798 m
Ceske Budejovi 516258 m Cheb 688194 m Chomutov 628323 m Chrudim 450884 m
Cluj 233917 m Constanza 716888 m Cottbus 636772 m Crajova 477016 m
Crivitz 903485 m Csenger 105185 m Csorna 322403 m Debrecen 90461 m
Deggendorf 627898 m Dessau 766245 m Divisov 507424 m Ddbeln 678333 m
Dombovér 329138 m Drahonice 550434 m Dresden Freitha 632966 m Dunafoldvar 254468 m
Eindhoven 1192815 m Eisenach 850804 m FelsoszdIindk 428237 m Finsterwalde 664500 m
Frankfurt an der ~ 665405 m Freistadt 514662 m Fizesabony 100341 m Gardelegen 853458 m
Gdansk 696623 m Geisling 675520 m Gevgelija 800572 m Godollé 174435 m
Gonyu 276852 m Gopfritz 451716 m Gorzow 657128 m Grimma 708612 m
Grossraschen 644890 m Gyoma 161264 m Gyongyo6s 129224 m Gyor 290608 m
Gyula 185734 m Haag 511209 m Hajduszoboszlo 97909 m Halle 761206 m
Hamburg-Horst 1024958 m Hannover 937337 m Hatvan 152667 m Haugsdorf 392897 m
Havlickuv Brod 454608 m Hegyeshalom 321810 m Herzberg 697401 m Hbédmezdvasar 226926 m
Hodonin 327130 m Holic 321601 m Holice 442358 m Hollabrinn 394928 m
Horice 480297 m Horky 433040 m Horn 429495 m Hoyerswerda 622745 m
Hradec Kralove 463063 m Hranice 709007 m Humpolec 465821 m Hustopece 352736 m
Istanbul 1001843 m Jena 768315 m Jihlava 446416 m Kacov 497741 m
Kamenice 528073 m Kamenz 622349 m Kaposvar 348818 m Kapuvar 339566 m
Karlovy Vary 657661 m Kassel 922726 m Katowice 278044 m Kecskemét 204543 m
Kiel 1035951 m Kishér 270517 m Kisvéarda 45889 m Kladno 578684 m
Koblenz 1030215 m Kolin 492693 m Koln 1074761 m Komarno 257820 m
Komarom 254411 m Kophaza 367129 m Korneuburg 380118 m Kosice 41706 m
Koszalin 747756 m Kdszeg 381419 m Krakow Skawin 218443 m Krems 431617 m
Kuty 330118 m Kyritz 820681 m Leipzig 727007 m Leskovac 591156 m
Lesno 523830 m Letenye 412652 m Letovice 381409 m Levice 209846 m
Liberec 535969 m Liege 1175020 m Linz-Traun 535797 m Lisov 508925 m
Litomerice 589208 m Ljubljana 583374 m Lovosice 590417 m Libbenau 665530 m
Lvov 248906 m Magdeburg 821751 m Mako 245946 m Malacky 328740 m
Marcali 359762 m Marktredwitz 708965 m Matészalka 75701 m Melk 453405 m
Mezokévesd 87924 m Mikulov 358437 m Miskolc 57106 m Mlada Boleslav 529225 m
Médling 382159 m Mohacs 332689 m Mor 265690 m Mosonmagyaré 315172 m
Most 617112 m Nachod 450179 m Nagykanizsa 394379 m Narda 391899 m
Nasavrky 446619 m Neudorfl 387768 m Nickelsdorf 327520 m Nis 555140 m
Nitra 250578 m Nova Ves 563651 m Novi Sad 357566 m Nirnberg Jura 731034 m
Nirnberg Lang 763732 m Nyékladhaza 57636 m Nyirdbrany 95174 m Nyiregyhaza 43513 m



Ohrazenice
Ostrava
Pardubice
Perleberg
Plzen

Praha Chodok
Plspokladany
Ratot

Riesa
Rusovce
Samorin
Sétoraljatjhely
Schwerin
Slany
Steenbergen
Strehla
Svitavy
Szekszard
Szombathely
Tasov

Teszt

Tompa

Triest Kozina
V. Beranov
Velka Bites
Vranov
Weitersfelden
Wroclaw
Zagreb Sesveto
Zilina

524185 m
285883 m
455962 m
858850 m
607466 m
540422 m
114010 m
407423 m
673297 m
322214 m
309109 m
15831 m
915007 m
575946 m
1277534 m
679945 m
396960 m
300484 m
379301 m
407796 m
457640 m
272102 m
646758 m
441472 m
398639 m
516146 m
498403 m
444129 m
492435 m
222035 m
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Olomouc
Ostrow
Parndorf
Pestimre
Polgér
Pramerdorf
Radeburg
Regensburg
Réma

Sal'a

Sankt Polten
Scherding
Sibiu

Sopron
Stendal
Studeny
Szczecin
Szentgotthard
Tabor
Tata-Kornye
Teszt3
Torgau
Trnava
Varna

Velka Mezirici
Vysoke Myto
Wels
Wiirzburg
Zahony
Zinnwald
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334982 m
451040 m
345734 m
197904 m

57547 m
592495 m
642149 m
690149 m
976167 m
265876 m
431527 m
593931 m
345631 m
368700 m
830418 m
484358 m
735751 m
415342 m
507428 m
241854 m
385233 m
707892 m
285450 m
754599 m
418817 m
426666 m
551477 m
856468 m

54172 m
618324 m

Opole
Ottevény
Passau
Pfaffenhofen
Porec
Pribyslavice
Radom
Rekawinkel
Rosice
Salgotarjan
Sarospatak
Schrems
Simontornya
Soutice
Stockerau
Suwalki
Szeged
Szigetvar
Tamasi

Teplice
Timisoara
Tornyosnémedi
Uherske Hradist
Vecseés
Venezia Mira
Weiden
Wiesbaden
Wiurzburg-Heidi
Zalaegerszeg
Znojmo

366228 m
302231 m
593611 m
737410 m
690501 m
394797 m
345113 m
404088 m
382735 m
126154 m
9262 m
473165 m
279250 m
493262 m
390990 m
646179 m
248605 m
374467 m
303255 m
607287 m
282050 m
27289 m
303977 m
191551 m
778504 m
698033 m
981320 m
856224 m
382484 m
395390 m

Ostende
Pannonhalma
Pécs-Felsd
Piestany
Poznan

Pula

Rajka

Rican

Rostock
Salzburg
Sarvér
Schwabisch Hal
Skopje Kumano
Spremberg
Straubing
Svetozarevo
Székesfehérvar
Szolnok
Tangerminde
Teplice Hrob
Tiszabecs
Trebic
Uzsgorod
Veles
Veszprém
Weisenburg
Wittstock

Ybbs

Zielona Gora
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1380616 m
291560 m
344917 m
272066 m
556749 m
695326 m
318260 m
529210 m
910706 m
628120 m
358050 m
865355 m
686707 m
622331 m
655511 m
481982 m
257335 m
159869 m
820919 m
617342 m
104463 m
414052 m

70744 m
732312 m
299896 m
774063 m
828523 m
472012 m
583824 m



